
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Amcase, Inc.

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601/969-1000 601/969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com No

Adaptive Furniture Solutions David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601/969-1000 601/969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com Women Owned

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, Ste.C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157 601/709-9621 601/644-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com Women Owned

Barefield Workplace Solutions Paul Maczka 251 West South Street Jackson, MS 39205 601/592-1519 601/353-6231 pmaczka@barefield-co.com No

Office Equipment Company Lori Dedual 121000 U.S. Hwy 49 Gulfport, MS 36503 228/687-1441 228/539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com Women Owned

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS 39507 228/864-3379 228/864-1153 mikefitzgerald@officefurnituresolutions.us No

Weatherall's, Inc. Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS 38804 662/842-5282 662/844-2491 larry@weatherallsinc.com No

Commercial Interiors, Inc. Donna Heath 4277 Espy Avenue Long Beach, MS 39560 228/452-9540 228/263-8036 donnaheath@ciidesign.com Women Owned

AOS-Associated Office Systems Bud Breaux 400 Poydras Street, Ste 1700 New Orleans, LA 70130 504/561-8400 504/561-1155 b.breaux@thinkaos.com No

Commercial Business Interiors-Haworth Katherine Callaway 6927 U.S. Highway 49 Hattiesburg, MS 38402 601/268-9998 601/268-7860 kcallaway@cbi-ms.com No

Anderson Retail, Inc. Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive, Suite 20 Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601/584-4575 601/584-4567 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com No

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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